Copyright Eclipse Magnetics 2008
Product Data:-
Preface:
The Eclipse Auto-Shuttle magnetic separator enables screening
of processed products 24hrs a day seven days a week without
the need for manual intervention. The system can even carry out
a full clean without the need to stop the process enabling
continuous production.

Housing:  316 Grade Stainless Steel
Tubing: 316 Grade Stainless Steel – Aerospace Quality
Other Parts: 316 Grade Stainless Steel
Surface Finish: Brushed internally/externally to 1.2µm
Sealing: Self adhered white foam
PLC: Crouzet, pre-programmed
  Options:-
High temperature Samarium Cobalt magnetic material + 250º C
Overpressure to + 5 Bar Siemens, Mitsubishi or Allen Bradley PLC
304 Grade Stainless Steel Pharmaceutical specification
ATEX certified Metal detectable Silicon rubber seal – Dark blue, FDA Approved
Flanged to suit Single, Triple & Quad row units available
Sizes:-
Part No  Inlet/Outlet  A  B  D  C  E  Height H  No Rods Weight Kgs
Round
ASHD150  150mm / 6” Ø  217  775  215  103  400  3 + 2  31
ASHD200  200mm / 8” Ø  242  850  240  128  400  3 + 2  38
ASHD250  250mm / 10” Ø  267  925  265  153  400  4 + 3  47
ASHD300  300mm / 12” Ø  292  1000  290  178  400  5 + 4  58
ASHD350  350mm / 14” Ø  317  1075  315  203  400  6 + 5  69
ASHD400  400mm / 16” Ø  342  1150  340  228  400  7 + 6  81
ASHD450  450mm / 18” Ø  367  1225  365  253  400  8 + 7  96
Square
ASHD1515 150mm / 6” Sq  192  725  190  78  350  2 + 2  24
ASHD2020 200mm / 8” Sq  217  800  215  103  350  3 + 2  28
ASHD2525 250mm / 10” Sq  242  875  240  128  350  3 + 2  35
ASHD3030 300mm / 12” Sq  267  950  265  153  350  4 + 3  43
ASHD3535 350mm / 14” Sq  292  1025  290  178  350  5 + 4  52
ASHD4040 400mm / 16” Sq  317  1100  315  203  350  6 + 5  61
ASHD4545 450mm / 18” Sq  342  1175  340  228  350  7 + 6  74
All dimensions in mm
102008-Issue 1
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk